Prices shown are per thousand prices.

SIZE

6x9

244 White Wove

500 LOT
67.07

—. EM PriInT GROUP

-

.

\/

1,000
79.98

2,500
59.54

ENVELOPES * STATIONERY ¢ SERVICE

5,000
51.59

10,000
44.15

17,500
42.85

25,000
40.71

6'2x9

244 White Wove

70.26

90.37

70.86

64.36

54.91

52.89

50.42

9x12

28# White Wove

82.26

99.15

86.66

71.89

67.36

65.18

64.04

9'/2 x12'/2

28# White Wove

85.91

114.33

97.17

89.80

82.31

7712

74.14

10 x 13

28# White Wove

82.73

106.68

94.27

87.77

79.60

75.97

72.34

BOOKLETS (OPEN SIDE) WHITE WOVE

SIZE  PAPERWEIGHT 500L0T 1,000 2,500 5000 10,000 17,500 25,000
6x9 24# wnite wove | 63.08 | 72.04| 52.72| 41.37| 38.17 | 36.82 | 34.56

6 x9'2 | 24#wtewoe | 64.63 | 78.45| 58.99 | 51.99 | 48.74 | 46.72| 44.29
9x12 |28#wiewoe | 81.12|96.88| 84.39| 69.63|64.12| 62.91|60.13
9'/2 X 125/ | 28# wnitewove | 84.81 (111.53) 94.17 | 86.83| 80.85| 76.90| 74.10
10 x 13 | 28# whiewore | 81.60 {104.40 92.00 | 85.51| 78.52| 76.27 | 74.04

CATALOGS (OPEN END) BROWN KRAFT

REMOISTENABLE GUM
CATALOG & BOOKLET ENVELOPES

CATALOGS (OPEN END) WHITE WOVE
PAPER WEIGHT

OFFSET
PRINTED

25M-1MM call for Quote
Envelopes from

6x9 to12x15-172

Also Available
(call for quote)

24 1b. White Wove
24 Ib. Brown Kraft
Gray Kraft
Colored Kraft
Blue
Green
Golden
Pink
lvory
Yellow
Latex Seal
Peel & Seal
Clasp

SIZE  PAPERWEIGHT 500L0T 1,000 2,500 5,000 10,000 17,500 25,000 [REESSRRSINE
6x9 24# sownkratt | 67.07 | 79.98 | 65.00 | 54.90| 51.47 | 49.62| 43.98 nteroffics
9x12 28# sownkratt | 82.261110.27] 92.10( 78.72| 69.80 | 67.28 | 66.94 Tyvek
10 x 13 | 28# sownkeat | 82.73(112.40 94.27 | 87.77 | 79.60| 75.97 | 72.34 X3

CATALOG and BOOKLET EXTRA PRINTING Charges Expansions
500LOT 1,000 2,500 5000 10,000 17,500 25,000 [EEGELEEKRTY
2d COLOR add to ABOVEPERM | 23.80 | 23.79 | 19.47 | 11.90 | 9.81 | 7.57 | 6.49 Board Mailers
Many Oth
PERFECTING on FLAP add loaboveper M | 20.74 | 20.74 | 15.65 | 12.86 | 11.97 | 10.36 | 8.30 afy THners
If you don’t see what you need here, please call and ask
one of our customer service specialists and

gﬁ;-f;l-[_-'anfj they will help you find it. M
Open Side

Over 2,000 sizes and styles available to quote.

Offset printing prices are based upon being provided with clean copy or electronic art files.
See Remittance/Announcement pricing page for graphic guidelines.
See Commercial Size Envelopes page for additional charges.

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE






