

Prices shown are per thousand prices.

REMOISTENABLE GUM

	CAT	ALO	G & I	BOO	KLET	EN	VELC	OPES	OFFSET PRINTED
CATALOGS (OPEN END) WHITE WOVE									25M-1MM Call for Quote
SIZE	PAPER WEIGHT	500 LOT	1,000	2,500	5,000	10,000	17,500	25,000	Envelopes from
6 x 9	24# White Wove	67.07	79.98	59.54	51.59	44.15	42.85	40.71	6 x 9 to 12 x 15-1/2 Also Available
6 ¹ / ₂ x 9 ¹ / ₂	24# White Wove	70.26	90.37	70.86	64.36	54.91	52.89	50.42	(call for quote)
9 x 12	28# White Wove	82.26	99.15	86.66	71.89	67.36	65.18	64.04	24 lb. White Wove
9 ¹ / ₂ x 12 ¹ / ₂	28# White Wove	85.91	114.33	97.17	89.80	82.31	77.12	74.14	24 lb. Brown Kraft
10 x 13	28# White Wove	82.73	106.68	94.27	87.77	79.60	75.97	72.34	Gray Kraft
BOOKLETS (OPEN SIDE) WHITE WOVE									Colored Kraft
SIZE	PAPER WEIGHT	500 LOT	1,000	2,500	5,000	10,000	17,500	25,000	Blue
6 x 9	24# White Wove	63.08	72.04	52.72	41.37	38.17	36.82	34.56	Green
6 x 9 ¹ / ₂	24# White Wove	64.63	78.45	58.99	51.99	48.74	46.72	44.29	Golden Pink
9 x 12	28# White Wove	81.12	96.88	84.39	69.63	64.12	62.91	60.13	lvory
9 ¹ / ₂ x 12 ⁵ / ₈	28# White Wove	84.81	111.53	94.17	86.83	80.85	76.90	74.10	Yellow
10 x 13	28# White Wove	81.60	104.40	92.00	85.51	78.52	76.27	74.04	Latex Seal
CATALOGS (OPEN END) BROWN KRAFT									Peel & Seal
SIZE	PAPER WEIGHT	500 LOT	1,000	2,500	5,000	10,000	17,500	25,000	Clasp
6 x 9	24# Brown Kraft	67.07	79.98	65.00	54.90	51.47	49.62	43.98	First Class Mail Interoffice
9 x 12	28# Brown Kraft	82.26	110.27	92.10	78.72	69.80	67.28	66.94	Tyvek
10 x 13	28# Brown Kraft	82.73	112.40	94.27	87.77	79.60	75.97	72.34	TX3
CATALOG and BOOKLET EXTRA PRINTING Charges									Expansions
500 LOT 1,000 2,500 5,000 10,000 17,500 25,000							(Paper & Tyvek)		
2nd COLOR add to ABOVE PER M (see page 4 for additional ink charges)		23.80	23.79	19.47	11.90	9.81	7.57	6.49	Board Mailers
PERFECTING on FLAP add to above per M (see page 4 for additional ink charges)		20.74	20.74	15.65	12.86	11.97	10.36	8.30	Many Others

<u>CATALOG</u> Open End If you don't see what you need here, please call and ask one of our customer service specialists and they will help you find it.

Over 2,000 sizes and styles available to quote.

BOOKLET Open Side